
DATES FOR YOUR DIARY 2024/2025
Updated: 4 July 2025

**New dates added in red**
Dates in italic TBC





Day Date Event Who Where

Monday 7 July KS2 Performance – dress rehearsal Holly and Oak Hall

Tuesday 8 July Educational Visit Apple Elvington Air Museum

Tuesday 8 July
2pm

KS2 Performance 1/2 Holly and Oak Hall

Wednesday 9 July
Morning + lunch

Languages Event Year 5 Outwood Academy 
Easingwold

Wednesday 9 July Bounce workshop – PE kits needed 
for all

All children Playground

Wednesday 9 July
6pm

KS2 Performance 2/2 Holly and Oak Hall

Thursday 10 July Educational Visit Beech Askham Bryan Wildlife 
Park

Friday 11 July CHASA Meeting All welcome St Monica’s, Easingwold
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Day Date Event Who Where

w/c 14 July ***NO CLUBS THIS WEEK EXCEPT JIGSAWS – THIS INCLUDES RUNNING CLUB***

w/c 14 July Careers Week – visitors in to talk 
about their jobs

Year 5/6 Oak class

Monday 14 July Colour Run All children Field

Monday 14 July Annual reports sent to parents All children Via email

Wednesday 16 July
2:15pm

Leavers Bake Sale – 50p an item Team Captains to 
lead

Playground

Thursday 17 July 
1:30pm

Leavers’ Service All welcome St Cuthbert’s Church

Friday 18 July 
2:30pm

School closes for summer break All School

School reopens for the Autumn Term on Wednesday 3 September 2025
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